3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O copvricHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML HonTS mESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
T ERMINATOR Al REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE cet o e o el AL e
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED AT | ECR-T4-010818 rocTeont | KH | JT
B ECR-16-003119 0IMAR2016 | KH TE
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 20634401 ¢ | TCR-16-005510 wR20ts | RE | D
2151678~ 1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151678-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151678-4 : : : : ~ | o p b p - | 206344071 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : i PPt o b o) 2lf9r40-2  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
2151678-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151678-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - A L 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
R 455053-2 PLATE, RETAINING 1180
1&2:&Nﬁiiiﬂiizﬁ% gl?éiizl 1338685~ 1 85212;2;854 21196531 : : T e TR L H I
colelens - N LRI e A LAT%&WEME/\l PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1 - f f f f j) 125???991 Eii%yiRE?TiE;SION | l;g
SERVO - - - - - - - - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
SR - NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i ; i i i i i A I N AR T 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
5151678 -7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE ] ) ) ) ) ] ] - | REF |REF|REF |REF |REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
72151678~ 17 g CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - . - . . _ _ - - - - 1 - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR DATA - rlor - - 1633743-1  |[SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
CRIMP SIZE TYPE R [-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
WIRE |1 .07 mm [.0472] F - 1 1 1 1 1 [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
INSUL | 1.27 mm [.050] 0 R [-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () -2l 2] 2]2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95 |
408-10389 R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
R 455888-5  [SPACER, CRIMPER 82
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
R 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | - B | | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINAL NAME: CuNiSi UNSEALED 0.50 FEMALE CONTACTS -2l 2] 2]2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W - W W W 217197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
3 25-3 55 mm 140 IN] 1 10140 mm [ 043- 055 IN] A - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TERMINAL 1213087 i i R 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
APPL ] CAT QN R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 60
SPECIFICATION : - - e 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
PERMINAL S ARRLED BV 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -2l 2 2] 2] 2] 1-2168083-2 |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 53
20985832 R 18031 -1 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M3 X 5.0 52
R 1424303-2  |HOLDER, TERMINAL 51
R 455052-3  [CARRIER, HOLD DOWN 50
- - -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @y [|CRIMP HEIGHT ool c - f V] 211965271 [FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ST7E Wg:& om [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - - - -] - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
0 3507 et 0 00 L 00T 001 0 R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
N 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
R 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
N 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
N 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNIT NG - w w w w 2119644-1 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
L] ON INSTALLATION, StElT WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 AN L L T c11908o-1  |FA HeAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
A LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T O P TRR 22
A CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING e I T 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I AT R I B 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED. M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L T O 1320908-6  |SPACER, SIRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 1901086-1  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT “lelele el ceeto] SPRING, COMFRESSION a
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S LI O I O O 3068351 JLEVER, DRAG RELEASE 6
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151678-4 R 1803142-1  |DRAG, TERMINAL 25
R L S | sanss 2 st e o2
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151678-6 - 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
v ﬁB;E?E%%g; SET@E&NSQE@EEEiNgA[EEEMiﬁggIEEBL?§§$123§?NG e - b v o ] 2-1722335-1 |THREAD BOLT GEWINDEBOLZEN 1261 R [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
AN aopi v BART NUMBER 1-23418-5 LoCTITE T0 THREADS OF [TEMS 62 - - -] -] 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 R 2119533-3  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
e T R UL LU | ol N 8-21084-0 [0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 N e e ] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
TOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - - - - 1 - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 7
N GREASE THREADS  GROOVE AND 0-RING ON 1TEMS 35 & 259 - - - -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR ([
’ - - - -] - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N - | T 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/B\ WAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY N ORDER TO PROPERLY S I A A B S R N 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 14 AN ) A O 1633861-3 | SHEAR, FLOATING 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | - 1 1 1 1-22219-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 | w 1 w w w w 1-1633916-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
O\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. 1245 R 240641-9  |SPACER 1
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L N N R N R 2119082-7 |CAM, SNATL, [NSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 S A R N ) : : 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - b 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST|243 R 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x‘SPARE e AN STORAGE L OCATION REFER 1O TNSTRUCTION SUFET NIEIEEEEERERE 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242 R 4-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . - 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24 1 1 W 1 1 1 1 1633966-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - M c100700°6 ontS, LOW WEAD, Rofb, Wo X 16 140 T T : : .
T VI R T S A TR e S Sl S UTE SPR P s - - - -] - ] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 N ] 456401-3  |[CRIMPER, WIRE .042 F PREMIUM 1
?i&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RHERTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL T N CCecnioTon I&W EnREE et o ﬂy
TR SRS R Sl e o UTIANEDTe — TE Connectivit
) ) C. MOYER — y
A B I I A s ==
mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION I e o S ©
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W o { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GE EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e A 1] 00779 [Eo2151678 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF —={ = 4 340 5§

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

:% REF

—

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o e S UE
— — T. ELBIN e
ATLANTIC VERSION | T i T oceon 91de Fece
I PLC + App\ lcator
40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE @ A0mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O N ShGGJfS W O{ Ar & 2 O{ Ar @Eéﬁfg : RPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mots © 0 p : S DR . s
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL N e Al 00779 [C=2151618
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET p) OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 2119599-1 A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART — o
TERMINATOR ST REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151678-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151678-5| 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151678-4 : : : : L] - - | 19010943 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5 18022-5 | 21196532 ] : i l 1 1 1 fiiiii;% E%@Hétg§¥éygﬁ§ING —_— lig
2-2151678-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151678-5| 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T e P SR e Ta e
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151678-4 - - : B N I BRI 18031291 [PLATE RETAINER B
e ) e R e TenT an et SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - : H R 10453 RING. RETAIN. EXTERN. 3716 CRESCENT [172
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 1 | | | 994969- | MAGNET. RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
2-2151678-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
7-2151678-7 R CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 1623
B R 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT, 152
- - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR DATA B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
CRIMP S17F TYPE N 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
WIRE [1.07 mm [.042] F - - - - | 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TNSUL 1T 27 mm L 0501 5 L v ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 41
B 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
R A AR AN 0 [ [T 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B R [-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
TERMINAL NAME: CuNiSi UNSEALED 0.50 FEMALE CONTACTS C LT T 171802872 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 191@9
WIRE STRIP LENGTH iy INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L A 1-090455-0 |FRONT STR1P GUIDE
3.25-3.55 mm [.128-.140 IN] — 110-1.40 mm [.043-.055 IN) - ‘ g g g SLELEE SL LD RAR, Hors, M 8. =
RN SR S SR B 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
XEEMM%MN 114-13287 ] ] B T A 155888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 872
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] B R 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B R 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINALS APPLIED B 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL e je e c168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, ¢ x 188 66
TIILT RN B R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N -1 3 3] 373 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
B R 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
- - T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T , - - T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT 1 2 [ 21 21 2 1-2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 53
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING T T T 18031-1  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M3 X 5.0 57
0. 35mmZ 0.68+/-0.02 [.027+/-.001] 9.7 B 1424303-2  |HOLDER, TERMINAL 51
B R 455052-3  |CARRIER, HOLD DOWN 50
- - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
¥WARNING B R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S R A 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : L T A 5’*75235?’5 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 2y el cle | cO0/99897 |5CR, BHSL, Hofy (M4 X c0) ==
B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witt CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T [ 1 [ 1| 13200086 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
B R 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY TS TS SERrE L oM s o >
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B R 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B I I 18031421 |DRAG. TERMINAL %
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N D O 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
Qggﬁm%EALSE%E%EW?%FQ@MX@?AEW?E&TOR“ CONVERSION: 8-2151678-4 - | | | | L Lt LD SRLDR 0.0 DIA L DD =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151678-4 S L I B R N 2168083-2 |S5CR, SKT AD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2 |
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151678-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE | S L O O B B c119933-3 |STHIPPER, oIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . - 1 1 1 1 2-1722335-1 | THREAD BOLT GEWINDEBOLZEN 20 | - 1 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
A\ wppiy PART NUMBER 1234155 LOCTITE 0 THREADS OF 1TEMs 62 B T 2119782-1  |[FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 T 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
L e S R - - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 B [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
A - - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N - [ 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. B N R [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N 1633861-3 |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
/AN WAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY 1IN ORDER TO PROPERLY B T 2119082-7 [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTHENT [244 N Tl ] 1-1633916-2 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . B T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST (243 B 240641-9  |SPACER 7
@ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE 0 - | | | | AL . AT, AL IOn DAL 242 - 7 : : : : 7 .
e e e e e e e B N R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241 B 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - ? - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 - 1 1 1 1 4-238011-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER /4
I SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER T0 1NSTRUCTION SHEET - - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 N 1633966-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
T o TN e T e - - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238 - - -] -] - - : P
/\L - - - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 12713 N 456401-3  |CRIMPER, WIRE 042 F PREMIUM 1
S T A e Sl NOR BRI e T S771-27|-25]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 771-27]-25]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T T T T on TTIANI0T? — —
INFORMATION DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH?F: ’\E/KE;EZ OWJANZOWZ % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD O1TJANZOT?2 [NaME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ m o L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
L elc i Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GZ% EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e e o A 1| 00779 [B=2151678 )

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 C
0

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= —— 4.3+£0.95

0

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

01 JANZOT?

WEER) 1ZATION DWCN_ MOYER @TE TE Connectivity
0TJANZOT? D Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
A DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS 1. ELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: O1JAN2O 12 |NAM
4 mm

:zlﬁgﬁy Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 opLe 7 hoplicator
POST FLEED PREFLED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @G%EEE : I I
L T S A1l 00779 (C=2151678
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | A OFA REVC

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



